

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1306/2008

NAND KISHORE CHELA MADHO DASS PURAN DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEEL CHAND & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.
Mr. D.D. Joshi, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the respondents submitted that he has
not received the missing pages of the Paper Book.

The learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply the
missing pages of the Paper Book to the learned counsel for the
respondents within a week.

File counter affidavit within four weeks thereafter, as last
chance.

List again on 17.10.2008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd